

1Z0-419^{Q&As}

Implementation Application Development Framework

Pass Oracle 1Z0-419 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.leads4pass.com/1z0-419.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Oracle
Official Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



QUESTION 1

What is the first step you perform to secure an ADF application? (Choose the best answer.)

- A. Edit the web.xml file and adf-config.xml file to include the ADF authentication servlet configuration.
- B. Merge the application roles into the deployment server's roles.
- C. Define a lifecycle listener to intercept the HTTP request for the application's URL
- D. Use the Configure ADF Security wizard to enable security for the application.
- E. Create a login page and run the application authenticated as the test-all user.

Correct Answer: D

QUESTION 2

You have three application modules: A, B, and C. Application modules B and C are nested under the root application module A. Which statement is true when committing the nested application module B? (Choose the best answer.)

- A. No view objects are committed
- B. Only changes to view objects exposed through application module B are committed
- C. Only changes to view objects exposed through application modules A and B are committed
- D. All changes to all view objects exposed through all application modules A, B, and C are committed.

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 3

Which two statements are true about an af:panelStretchLayout component? (Choose two.)

- A. a component placed in the center facet dynamically spaces out vertically to fill out the page height.
- B. if the top facet has more content than fits vertically, it automatically adds a vertical scroll bar.
- C. Facets without content in them do not show up at run time.
- D. Components placed in the center facet stretch to fill the horizontal space regardless of their containing layout container.
- E. You cannot include another panelStretchLayout component in the bottom facet.
- F. You can specify the vertical size for the top facet in pixels.

Correct Answer: AB

QUESTION 4

What should be in a managed bean, rather than a backing bean? (Choose the best answer.)

- A. code that manipulates the color of a text field on a JSF page
- B. data that is used to decide if a field is shown as mandatory or not
- C. data that is used on another page in the task flow
- D. code that opens a pop-up in the page

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 5

Which two components allow you to divide your page into two sections, where one section can be collapsed and expanded by the user, without the need to code?

- A. `afpanelBorderLayout`
- B. `afpanelSplitter`
- C. `afstretchLayout`
- D. `afpanelDrawer`
- E. `afpanerTabbed`

Correct Answer: AB

[1Z0-419 PDF Dumps](#)

[1Z0-419 VCE Dumps](#)

[1Z0-419 Braindumps](#)